|
|
Size ‘
|
|

500/50-17

480/45-17

480/45-17

480/45-17

480/45-17

Rounded shoulder

Reduced damage

Rim
Width
in

16.00 DC

16.00 DC

16.00 DC

16.00 DC

16.00 DC

FEATURES o BE

FLOTATION PLUS

TRA CODE: IND-X

Unloaded dimension

SW

500
19.7
490

19.3
490
19.3
490
19.3

490
19.3

‘ Static ‘ Rolling ‘
‘ ‘ Circum- ‘ Circum-

o ‘ ference ‘ ference ‘

T

| | |

mm/in mm/in
950 445 2850 28
14 PR

37.4 17.5 112.2 41

866 405 2598 18 PRTL 33
148A8 FR

34.1 16.0 102.3 136A8 DW 48

866 405 2598 16 PR 3.2
146A8 FR &

34.1 16.0 102.3 134LASDW 46

866 405 2598 14 PR 2.8
144 ABFR/

34.1 16.0 102.3 131 A8 DW 41

866 405 2598 10 PR 2.25

34.1 16.0 102.3 138 A8 32

25

40

25

40

25

40
25

Larger volume

& footprint

Reduced

compaction

3250
7165
3150

6940
3000
6614
2800
6170

2360
5205

2240
4938
2240

4940
2120
L4674
1950
4300



